Item
No. Part No. Description Qty
1 100446 Motor Adapter Assembly 1
2 100992 Motor Bracket 1
3 101006 Isolation Pad 1
4 100919 4 Poles 300V, 30A Terminal Strip 1
5 100411 Motor, 120VAC 1amp 1
100415 Motor, 120VAC 1.8 amp for 120" width & larger screens 1
6 100517 Crown Octagonal 1
7 100517 Octagonal LT Drive 1
8 100729-69.5 Roller, LIII SE for  72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-74.25 Roller, LIII SE for  78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-79.25 Roller, LIII SE for  84"  diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-92 Roller, LIII SE for 100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-108 Roller, LIII SE for 120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-127.25 Roller, LIII SE for 144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-132 Roller, LIII SE for 150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-140 Roller, LIII SE for 160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-156 Roller, LIII SE for 180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100729-87 Roller, LIII SE for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-92 Roller, LIII SE for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-101.75 Roller, LIII SE for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-108 Roller, LIII SE for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-119 Roller, LIII SE for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-128 Roller, LIII SE for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-140 Roller, LIII SE for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100729-61 Roller, LIII SE 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100729-72 Roller, LIII SE 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100729-82 Roller, LIII SE 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100729-96 Roller, LIII SE 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100729-108 Roller, LIII SE 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
9 100115-74.5 Housing, LIII SE for  72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100115-79.25 Housing, LIII SE for  78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100115-84.25 Housing, LIII SE for  84"  diagonal 4:3 format 1
100115-97 Housing, LIII SE for 100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100116-113 Housing, LIII SE for 120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100136-132.25 Housing, LIII SE for 144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100119-137 Housing, LIII SE for 150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100119-145 Housing, LIII SE for 160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100117-161 Housing, LIII SE for 180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100115-94 Housing, LIII SE for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100115-97 Housing, LIII SE for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100116-106.75 Housing, LIII SE for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100116-113 Housing, LIII SE for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100118-124 Housing, LIII SE for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100118-133 Housing, LIII SE for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100119-145 Housing, LIII SE for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100115-66 Housing, LIII SE 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100115-76 Housing, LIII SE 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100115-86 Housing, LIII SE 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
Lectric III SE Parts List
Release 9/26/2005 Page (2)
Item
No. Part No. Description Qty
Lectric III SE Parts List
100116-100 Housing, LIII SE 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100116-112 Housing, LIII SE 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
10 100516 Idler Roller, 1
11 100993 Idler Bracket, 1
12 600700 Flanged Bearing 1
13 100994 End Cap, Motor 1
14 100995 End Cap, Idler 1
15 100301-72-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100302-72-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100339-72-4.3T Fabric, Britewhite Opaque for  72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-72-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-72-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 72" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-78-4.3T Fabric, Britewhite for  78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100302-78-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100339-78-4.3T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for  78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-78-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-78-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 78" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-84-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  84" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100302-84-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 84" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100339-84-4.3T Fabric,  Bitewhite Opaque for  84" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-84-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  84" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-84-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 84" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-100-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100302-100-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100339-100-4.3T Fabric,  Bitewhite Opaque for 100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-100-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-100-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 100" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-120-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100302-120-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100339-120-4.3T Fabric,  Bitewhite Opaque for 120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-120-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-120-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 120" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-144-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100315-144-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100312-144-4.3T Fabric,  Bitewhite Opaque for 144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-144-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-144-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 144" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-150-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100315-150-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite Pro for 150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100312-150-4.3T Fabric,  Bitewhite Opaque for 150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-150-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-150-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 150" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-160-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100315-160-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite Pro for 160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100312-160-4.3T Fabric, Britewhite Opaque for 160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-160-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  160" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-160-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 160" diagonal 4:3 format
100301-180-4.3T Fabric,  Britewhite for  180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
Release 9/26/2005 Page (3)
Item
No. Part No. Description Qty
Lectric III SE Parts List
100315-180-4.3T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100312-180-4.3T Fabric, Britewhite Opaque for 180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100313-180-4.3T Fabric, Greydove  Soundscreen for  180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100314-180-4.3T Fabric, Rear-VU for 180" diagonal 4:3 format 1
100301-88.25-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100302-88.25-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100339-88.25-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-88.25-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 88.25 diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-88.25-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 88.25" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-92-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100302-92-16.9T Fabric, PearlbBrite for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100339-92-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-92-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-92-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 92" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-103-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100302-103-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100339-103-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-103-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-103-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 103" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-110-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100302-110-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100339-110-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-110-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-110-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-123-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100315-123-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100312-123-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-123-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-123-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-133-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100315-133-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100312-133-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-133-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-133-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-147-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100315-147-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100312-147-16.9T Fabric, Bitewhite Opaque for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-147-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-147-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-159-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite for 159" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100315-159-16.9T Fabric, Pearlbrite for 159" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100312-159-16.9T Fabric, Britewhite Opaque for 159" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-159-16.9T Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 159" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100314-159-16.9T Fabric, Rear VU for 159" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100301-50-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100302-50-AVT Fabric, Pearlbrite 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100339-50-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100313-50-AVT Fabric, Greydove 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
Release 9/26/2005 Page (4)
Item
No. Part No. Description Qty
Lectric III SE Parts List
100314-50-AVT Fabric, Rear VU 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100301-60-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100302-60-AVT Fabric, Pearlbrite 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100339-60-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100313-60-AVT Fabric, Greydove 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100314-60-AVT Fabric, Rear VU 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100301-70-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100302-70-AVT Fabric, Pearlbrite 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100339-70-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100313-70-AVT Fabric, Greydove 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100314-70-AVT Fabric, Rear VU 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100301-84-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100302-84-AVT Fabric, Pearlbrite 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100339-84-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100313-84-AVT Fabric, Greydove 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100314-84-AVT Fabric, Rear VU 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100301-96-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
100302-96-AVT Fabric, Pearlbrite 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
100339-96-AVT Fabric, Britewhite 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
100313-96-AVT Fabric, Greydove 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
100314-96-AVT Fabric, Rear VU 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
16 600002 Screw, Phil, Flat #8X1"L 8
17 600218 Set Screwc1/4-20 X 1/2" L 6
18 600006 Screw, Phil, Flat 1/4-20 x 1"L 2
19 600109 Screw, Pan Head #6-32 X 1/2"L 1
20 100765 String Tensioner 1
21 600534 Nut, 1/4-20 Nylock 2
22 100910 Toggle Switch (Not Shown) 1
23 100894 Toggle Switch Mount (Not Shown) 1
24 101132 Lectric SE Mount 3
25 600131 Screw, Truss Head, #8X1 1/2L 6
26 100885  2 screw 3/8" Connector  1
Release 9/26/2005 Page (5)